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KANSAS GOVERNMENT AL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 

RECEIVED 

January 10, 2015 JAN 0 6 2015 

FILE WITH SECRET ARY OF STA TE KRIS W. KOBACH 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Committee: COWLEY COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE 

Address: 1515 Elizabeth Ave. 

City and Zip Code: Winfield, KS 67156-5267 

This is a (check one): ~ Party Committee -- Political Committee 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

c. Summary (coverin1 the period from October 24, 2014 throap December 31, 2014) 

1. Cash on band at beginning of period .......................................................................... 787.98 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ................................. ....... 43.70 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) ... ..................... .................................. 811.88 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................... 272.88 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ........................................... 539.00 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 0 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule 0) .............. 0 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my lcnowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

i/3h~ ·(JJ~~· n-i~D 
0& I Signature ofT 

GEC Form Rev, 2014 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

COWLEY COUNTY DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE 
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Outlpado•" hldatry •f Check 
Name aad Address lncllvldaal Glvta& More Approprillte Box 

Date of Coatributor nus1so c ... ~ ._ UH 
Olkr 

Donations @ Headquarters Open 

t/ 11/06/14 House 

· •.• 4•·, ··~-\.~ I · . ..-·.•:- . l i- t "':lf' ~~ • ·~ ..... , . · ~~ 'I •'- ,_ 1 ".f'~ ~ , , -...,i. .... T ~;.w:f• · . ~ .t.l~ - f!'' 
~: · ~t.:·· . ~'~•y:t. ;r,;.$ ... ~~\ ;#f1f -~~-~ . ' .. ,, . ~'4, ., .f·. ·.:~~ ·;.~· t:.t ·;i ~ -! • '.'· ."-•' • ~ tt -,~~- 1~"~-~~r ''~J,''U'"\:'~ -~~"· "~ ... -.,.- , .. •<~· ;. 

~.?i1 '1-~~it~·h.S!~;,r1tli'P.1P.'tr, /. .. i. •:i~:-• .1 • .,.,.,~~~,t~;..~,~ ~- .1:,1/.~E .... ·:·~ t}. ~~·~·..:· 

Complete If last page of Sclaedule A 

T oial Itemized ReceiptB for Period 

T Olal Unitemized Conttibutiona (SSO or less) 

Sale of Political M1terials (Unitemized) 

T ocal Contributions When ContributDr Not Known 

Amount of 
Cula,Clteck, 
Lou or Other 

Receipt 

$43.70 

$43.70 

$43.70 

$43.70 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

COWLEY COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE 

(Name of Pmty Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

11/06/14 

Naae ud Addn11 
To Wbtm bpmdltvre II Made 

City of Winfield 

Purpose or Expelldlture 

If ladepellcleat or lo-ldad npe..tlture ill Hccm or S3ot it 
made fer a caaclldate, list caaclldate ame &: addrfts 

Final utility bll for headquarters 

Complete if tut page of Schedule c 

Total ltcrnimd Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of SSO or less 

Amout 

$272.68 

$272.68 

·s2n.11 

$272.11 

Page _I_ or_ l _ 



, , 
12/15/2014 

COWLEY COUNTY DEMOCRAT BANK JOURNAL 
UNION STATE BANK-2014 

Date Description CtleckNo. Disbursemen1 Receipts Balance Bink 5i.tt ment Notes 
7/28/2014 Ethics Report $1,416.26 

8/6/2014 Fund Ralsin1 Dinner & Contributions $527.00 $1,943.26 

8/6/2014 Paton Whlse & Vending 1094 $104.23 $1,839.03 

8/6/2014 Ks Dept.Revenue/ ABC 1095• $28.00 $1,811.03 Cle voided, banlc draw 

8/8/2014 Di Vall Retail llqour 1096 $113.82 $1,697.21 
8/11/2014 Bank Statement $1,811.03 Ck1096o/s 

8/11/2014 Fund Ralsin1 Dinner & Contributions $924.00 $2,621.21 

8/11/2014 J. Warren/ F.R. Dinner 1097 $452.81 $2,168.40 

8/15/2014 Cherokee Strip Museum 1098 $75.00 $2,093.40 ,..__ 
9/9/2014 Donations ~ Open House $258.00 $2,351.40 

9/11/2014 Bank Statement $2,351.40 $2,351.40 
9/16/2014 liquor Sales Tax 1099 $11.70 $2,339.70 
9/19/2014 A.T.&T. Internet service 1100 $36.16 $2,303.54 
9/27/2014 Dallls/Docklnr 1101 $100.00 ·- $2,203.54 
9/27/2014 Shuckman f/wngress 1102 $100.00 $2,103.54 
9/27/2014 Shodorf f/Secretary of state 1103 $100.00 $2,003.54 
9/27/2014 Anderson f/ insunince eomm. 1104 $100.00 $1,903.54 
9/27/2014 Kotich f/Att. General 1105 $100.00 $1,803.54 O/Scheck 
9/27/2014 Alldrltt f/Treasurer 1106 $100.00 $1,703.54 
9/27/2014 Trimmer f/ State Rep. 1107 $100.00 $1,603.54 

10/10/2014 Bank Statement $1,603.54 $1,703.54 O/S check 11105 

10/8/2014 Winfield Utilities 1108 $103.10 $1,500.44 
10/13/2014 Dun& Tiet f/ rent 1109 $500.00 $1,000.44 
10/14/2014 Keefe Printint f/ tracts 1110 $197.46 $802.98 
10/15/2014 A. T.&T. intemet set'Yiu 1111 $35.00 $767.98 

· Open house donations $43.70 $811.68 
11/6/2014 City of Winfield 1112 $272.68 $539.00 

11/10/2014 Bank Statement $539.00 $539.00 
12/31/2014 Ethics R8port $539.00 -

TOTAL $2,921.96 $2,872.70 $539.00 


